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Bailey, Brittney L

N2912 Hagen Dr

Sarona, WI 54870

10-30-1985 12-13-2017 2017TR001756

BB4397234

346.87

Unsafe Backing of

Vehicle

Not Guilty Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

05-21-2018

Basgall, George Philip

822 Franklin St

Spooner, WI 54801

03-09-1952 03-29-2018 2018TR000353

AB6857410

347.48(2m)(b)

Vehicle Operator

Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Berg, Lori Mae

312 Miller St Apt 82

Spooner, WI 54801

10-10-1973 06-15-2017 2017CM000266

HM8010TWSR

943.24(1)

Issue of Worthless

Checks(<=$2500)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-23-2018

Probation, Sent

Withheld
$ 513.88

Campbell, Ashlee R

6834 N Agency Rd.

Stone Lake, WI 54876

09-25-1991 05-07-2017 2017CM000110 943.20(1)(b)

Theft-Business Setting

<=$2500

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

10-16-2017

Local Jail $ 443.00

Childs, Kasey J

3799 Peninsula Rd

Webster, WI 54893

12-27-1971 03-21-2018 2018TR000326

AB6857373

346.57(5)

Exceeding Speed Zones,

etc. (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Conama, Timothy Wayne

300 E 4th St Apt 602

St Paul, MN 55101

12-04-1962 03-24-2018 2018TR000343

AS8860040

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Fitch, Billy Ray

2259 Sand Rd

Shell Lake, WI 54871

06-13-1981 03-18-2018 2018TR000311

AB0810961

346.63(1)(b)

Operating w/ PAC >=0.15

(1st)

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

05-21-2018

Fitch, Billy Ray

2259 Sand Rd

Shell Lake, WI 54871

06-13-1981 03-18-2018 2018TR000308

AB0810983

346.935(2)

Possess Open

Intoxicants in MV-Driver

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Fitch, Billy Ray

2259 Sand Rd

Shell Lake, WI 54871

06-13-1981 03-18-2018 2018TR000309

AB0810950

346.63(1)(a)

OWI (1st) (PAC>=0.15)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine

DOT License

Revoked

6 Months

Alcohol

assessment

$ 937.50

Fitch, Billy Ray

2259 Sand Rd

Shell Lake, WI 54871

06-13-1981 03-18-2018 2018TR000310

AB0810972

346.57(5)

Exceeding Speed Zones,

etc. (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50
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Goetsch, Harley David

312 Miller Ave # 82

Spooner, WI 54801

03-04-1996 03-16-2018 2018TR000317

AS8860025

344.62(1)

Operating a motor vehicle

w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Goetsch, Harley David

312 Miller Ave # 82

Spooner, WI 54801

03-04-1996 03-16-2018 2018TR000318

AS8860014

346.18(2)

Fail/Yield while Making

Left Turn

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Harvey, Ian Stewart

752 S 200 W

Heber City, UT 84032

11-13-1967 03-10-2018 2018TR000282

AB0760340

346.57(4)(gm)2.

Speeding on Freeway

(16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 250.90

Hunt, Robert John

800 Meadow Lake PL # 209

Waconia, MN 55387

05-02-1968 03-31-2018 2018TR000368

AS8860051

346.09(4)

Passing Vehicle

Indicating Left Turn

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 213.10

Klobertanz, James A

401 E Kentucky St

Saint Croix Fall, WI 54024

06-27-1964 03-19-2018 2018TR000302

AB6857362

343.44(1)(a)

Operating While

Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Lawson, Melissa Sue

N3291 Old B Rd

Shell Lake, WI 54871

09-30-1987 04-10-2018 2018FO000047

HM8010TWTF

174.042(1)(a)

Dog Running at Large

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 187.90

Manteuffel, Jennifer Kathleen

W8310 Jellen Rd

Spooner, WI 54801

02-05-1964 01-14-2018 2018FO000040

HM8010TWTC

943.24(1)

County/Municipality

Worthless Checks

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine

Restitution
$ 754.37

Marek, Stephen J

S82W13450 Hi View Drive

Muskego, WI 53150

09-15-1963 03-09-2018 2018TR000269

AU9763832

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (16-19 MPH)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (20-24 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-23-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Melton, Cole James

N4891 Fairgrounds Rd

Spooner, WI 54801

02-01-1999 03-30-2018 2018FO000044

DT80JH1TK4

125.07(4)(a)1

Underage

Drinking-Procures-17-20

(1st)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 452.50

Nelson, Kipp A

N10288 County Highway M

Springbrook, WI 54875

03-29-1990 03-19-2018 2018FO000037

HM801HNC3N

174.042(2)

Untagged Dog

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 187.90
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Niesen, Douglas Charles

1585 Glen Rd

Newport, MN 55055

04-20-1959 03-14-2018 2018TR000297

AB0810946

346.57(5)

Exceeding Speed Zones,

etc. (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.00

Oberholtzer, Krist Alan

W4388 Highway 63

Springbrook, WI 54875

08-05-1972 05-01-2018 2018TR000475

AS8860095

343.44(1)(a)

Operating While

Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Percy, Kayla Mae

W7259 Green Valley Rd

Spooner, WI 54801

10-20-1988 04-02-2018 2018TR000386

AS8860062

344.62(2)

Operating motor vehicle

w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Peterson, Blake Dillon

702 Chieftain St # 2

Osceola, WI 54020

06-25-1998 03-16-2018 2018FO000036

HM5010TWTK

350.10(1)(f)

Operate Snowmobile on

Private Property

[939.05 - Party to a

Crime]

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Peterson, Owen R

11034W 5th St

Exeland, WI 54835

12-04-1972 03-22-2018 2018TR000332

AS8860036

343.44(1)(a)

Operating While

Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Powers, Ronald D.

114 Spruce St.

Spooner, WI 54801

08-26-1957 01-14-2015 2015CF000011 301.45(6)(a)1

Sex Registry Violation

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-20-2015

State Prison

Extended

Supervision

$ 0.00

Rettke, Kevin Joseph

212 Willis Ave

Ashland, WI 54806

08-27-1980 02-24-2018 2018TR000238

BB4388510

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (11-15 MPH)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-23-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Roberts, Courtney Rose

830 Macomber St # 5

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

09-16-1993 05-02-2018 2018TR000489

AI7796460

343.44(1)(a)

Operating While

Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Rogers, Jordan M.

24609 St. Croix St.

Webster, WI 54893

11-22-1989 01-15-2015 2015CF000009 946.49(1)(b)

Bail Jumping-Felony

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-29-2016

Local Jail $ 518.00
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01-15-2015 2015CF000009 943.20(1)(a)

Theft-Movable Property

<=$2500

[939.05 - PTAC, as a

Party to a

Crime][939.62(1)(a) -

Repeater]

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-02-2015

Local Jail $ 243.00

Sohn, Lance R

645 Shell Creek Rd

Minong, WI 54859

09-28-1966 08-12-2017 2017TR001050

AE7785595

346.62(2)

Reckless

Driving-Endanger Safety

Operating w/ PAC

>=0.15 (1st)

Not guilty - written Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-22-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 389.50

Sohn, Lance R

645 Shell Creek Rd

Minong, WI 54859

09-28-1966 08-12-2017 2017TR001051

AE7785584

346.63(1)(a)

OWI (1st)

Not guilty - written Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

05-22-2018

Tucker, Rodney W

305 Elm St.

Spooner, WI 54801

09-02-1994 09-05-2017 2017CM000253 940.19(1)

Battery

[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic

Abuse]

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

12-18-2017

Local Jail $ 443.00

09-05-2017 2017CM000253 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic

Abuse]

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

12-18-2017

Tucker, Rodney W

2148 County Road G

Spooner, WI 54801

09-02-1994 05-15-2017 2017CM000105 961.41(3g)(e)

Possession of THC

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

12-18-2017

Local Jail $ 443.00

Zeien, Scott B

W4474 Friday St

Springbrook, WI 54875

06-21-1963 03-26-2018 2018FO000042

HM8010TWTD

174.042(1)(a)

Dog Running at Large

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

05-21-2018

Forfeiture / Fine $ 187.90


